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The menu of Ahipoki from Flagstaff includes 18 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
$6.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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fihipoki Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks
SPRITE

Side Dishes

SIDE OF RICE

Bowls

KIDS POKE BOWL

Cold Drinks

SMALL BOTTLED WATER

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA

Pastries

MACARONS

Musubi
SPAM MUSUBI (2)
Grilled Ylenu

SPAM MUSUBI (1)

$3.5

$3.0

$10.0

$2.3

$5.5

$4.3

$6.0

$4.0

Sabor Bebidas (Drinks)

TROPICAL DRINK $4.5
Juice find Smoothies
ISLAND GUAVA $4.5

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

FISH

Popular Ttems

3 SCOOP BOWL $18.0
2 SCOOP BOWL $16.0
Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

GINGER

Soft Drinkis

DIET COKE $3.5
COKE $3.5
DR. PEPPER $3.5

Ahipoki
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-20:15
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-15:15
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